

Nomination Form 2023

2023 Annual General Meeting

Office use only	Date Rec:	Eligibility:	M.No.:	
	Date joined:	Approval:	Type:	

Nominations for the Board of Management President, Treasurer and 4 Board Members, (2 are 1 year positions and 2 are 2 year positions) should be submitted in writing no later than 5.00pm 4 December 2023 on this form. Nominations will not be accepted from the floor or by phone. A Nomination completed on this form in writing (no electronic signatures will be accepted) can be scanned and submitted by email. All nominees and nominators must be financial SAISA

·	
To:- The Honorary Secretary of	the South Australian Ice Skating Association Inc.
Name of Nominee:	
having been a member of the As	e SAISA Constitution: er of the South Australian Ice Skating Association Inc., and association for a continuous period of at least 12 calendar months on or appointment, I hereby nominate/accept the nomination for
	Board Member
	e SAISA Constitution: nal year as SAISA Board Member within the previous five years e nomination for the position of: (tick one):
	President
	Treasurer
	I and financial vote-eligible members of The South Australian nereby nominate the above candidate:
Proposer: (Full Name and signature)	
Seconder: (Full Name and signature)	
Nominee: (Full Name and signature)	
Requirements of Board Membe	rs:
The general requirements are to	be found in the SAISA Constitution.
Board Members are expected to advancement of the sport of ice	behave in an independent manner and consider the skating as a whole.
Board Members will be required	to sign and adhere to the Codes of Conduct.
Board Members are expected to	complete a Play By The Rules on-line course.
To be effective a considerable	amount of reading of Rules and Policies is required of a Board Mem

website: www.saisa.org.au PO Box 125 Oaklands Park SA 5046

Board Members are expected to assist with all SAISA activites.